�
Point Level, SIL2 Certified Safety Switch
Safety IntelliPoint RF™ Series
One of the Drexelbrook RF Point Level
Switches You Won't Have to Calibrate
The RF switch you won't calibrate. Simply install the
IntelliPoint RF Series into the tank and apply power…
that's it!  Unlike other RF or capacitance systems

Z-tron IV™  Z02X-Series
Model Numbering
Z-tron IV™  Z02X-Series
Model Numbering
Sensing Element (Reference SIL Sensing Element List for Probe Selections)
  IL  CSL
xxxH   914 mm (36") 254 mm (10")
xxxJ   914 mm (36")     0 mm (0")
xxxK 1219 mm (48") 254 mm (10")
xxxL 1524 mm (60") 254 mm (10")
P00X IL/CSL Other
xxxZ Other
Mounting Type (See separate Mounting Chart for first three digits)
  (1) Available with remote electronics only
 (2) Use A1P mounting option
 (3) Choose only sanitary mounting options
 (4) Available with 0-inch CSL only
 (5) Use P00X mounting option
(6) Use A1B mounting option
(7) Use A8B mounting option (¼-inch NPT)
(8) Choose from flange mounting only
(9) FM approved with remote electronics only
Not all mounting options are available with all sensing elements
Notes:  CSL (Cote-Shield Length) should extend through  Nozzle + Typical "Wall Buildup" + 2 Inches
NPT Threads
A1B SS613 TPN "¾
A1C C yolletsaH TPN "¾
A1P AFP TPN "¾
A2B SS613 TPN "1
A2C C yolletsaH TPN "1
Sanitary TriClamps
C2B SS613 pmalCirT "1
C3B SS613 pmalCirT "½1
C4B SS613 pmalCirT "2
ANSI Flanges
DA1 1" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DB1 1½" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DC1 2" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DD1 2½" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DE1 1" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DF1 1½" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DG1 2" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DH1 2½" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DI1 3" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DJ1 3" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DK1 4" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DL1 4" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DM1 6" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DN1 6" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DA2 1" 150# RF CS
DB2 1½" 150# RF CS
DC2 2" 150# RF CS
DD2 2½" 150# RF CS
DE2 1" 300# RF CS
DF2 1½" 300# RF CS
DG2 2" 300# RF CS
DH2 2½" 300# RF CS
DI2 3" 150# RF CS
DJ2 3" 300# RF CS
DK2 4" 150# RF CS
DL2 4" 300# RF CS
DM2 6" 150# RF CS
DN2 6" 300# RF CS
DIN Flanges
E01 25  mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EP1 25  mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
EQ1 50  mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
ER1 50  mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
ES1 80  mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
ET1 80  mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
EU1 100  mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EV1 100  mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
EW1 150  mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EX1 150  mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS